
CLUB EMAIL ADDRESS WEBSITE AREA
All Coast Swim Stars swim@allcoastswimstars.com.au www.allcoastswimstars.com.au Coast & Valley
Beresfield Swim Club barracudassc@optusnet.com.au https://beresfield.swimming.org.au/ Coast & Valley

Boolaroo Speers Point Swim Club bspswimclub@gmail.com https://boolaroo.swimming.org.au/ Coast & Valley
Branxton-Greta Swim Club bgasc@outlook.com https://branxtongreta.swimming.org.au/ Coast & Valley

Central Newcastle Swim Club centralnewcastleswimming@gmail.com https://centralnewcastle.swimming.org.au/ Coast & Valley
Cessnock Amateur Swim Club casc@aapt.net.au Coast & Valley

Charlestown Swim Club charlestownswimclub@gmail.com https://charlestown.swimming.org.au Coast & Valley
Clarencetown Comets Swim Club clarencetowncomets@gmail.com Coast & Valley

Coalfields United Swim Club ellena@hotkey.net.au Coast & Valley
Dungog Amateur Swim Club jifacf@hotmail.com Coast & Valley

East Maitland Olympic Amateur Swim Club eastmaitland.swimmingclub@gmail.com https://eastmaitland.swimming.org.au/ Coast & Valley
Gosford Stingrays Swim Club gosfordstingrays@gmail.com facebook.com/gosfordstingrays Coast & Valley

Hunter Swim Club donnellym120@gmail.com http://www.hunterswimclub.com.au/ Coast & Valley
Hunter Valley All Stars Swim Club huntervalleyallstars@outlook.com Coast & Valley

Jamie's Swim Club illfieldpj@bigpond.com Coast & Valley
Kincumber Pacific Dolphins Swim Club dolphins@kincumberswimcentre.com http://www.kincumberswimcentre.com/ Coast & Valley

Kurri Kurri Swim Club kstuart05@gmail.com http://www.kurrikurriswimmingclub.org.au/ Coast & Valley
Macquarie Shores Swim Club macquarieshoresswimclub@gmail.com https://macquarieshores.swimming.org.au/ Coast & Valley

Maitland Swim Club maitswim@gmail.com https://maitland.swimming.org.au/ Coast & Valley
Mingara Aquatic Swim Club president@mingaraaquatic.com https://mingara.swimming.org.au/ Coast & Valley

Morisset Meteors Swim Club cateve@bigpond.com http://morissetmeteors.weebly.com/ Coast & Valley
Nelson Bay RSL Amateur Swim Club nelsonbayswimclub@gmail.com https://nelsonbay.swimming.org.au/ Coast & Valley

Newcastle Premiers Swim Club newcastlepremier.sc@gmail.com Coast & Valley
Novocastrian Swim Club novo.swim@gmail.com  www.novoswimclub.com.au Coast & Valley

NU Swim Swim Club nuswim.secretary@hotmail.com https://nuswim.swimming.org.au/ Coast & Valley
Raymond Terrace Amateur Swim Club rtasc@hotmail.com.au https://aquajets.swimming.org.au/ Coast & Valley

Singleton Amateur Swim Club singletonswimming@hotmail.com https://singleton.swimming.org.au/ Coast & Valley
Stockton Swim Club tonyandbron@yahoo.com.au Coast & Valley

Swansea Sharks Swim Club jrenshaw@colesrefrigeration.com.au https://swanseasharks.swimming.org.au/ Coast & Valley
The Entrance Amateur Swim Club teasc@live.com https://teasc.swimming.org.au/ Coast & Valley

Tilligerry Stingrays Swim Club tilligerrystingrays@gmail.com Coast & Valley
Titans Swim Club info@titansswimmingclub.com.au https://titans.swimmingclub.org.au/ Coast & Valley

Toukley Swim Club toukleysc@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/toukley.sharks Coast & Valley
Valentine Torpedoes Swim Club contact@valentinetorpedoes.org https://valentinetorpedoes.swimming.org.au/ Coast & Valley

Valley Aquatic Club president.valleyaquaticclub@gmail.com https://valleyaquaticclub.weebly.com/ Coast & Valley
Wallsend Warriors Swim Club warriorssc@optusnet.com.au http://members.optusnet.com.au/~warriorssc/ Coast & Valley

West Wallsend Indoor Swim Club mrsrwhitehead@hotmail.com Coast & Valley
Woy Woy Amateur Swim Club wwscsec@gmail.com https://woywoy.swimming.org.au/ Coast & Valley

Wyee Point Piranhas Swim Club laverack1@bigpond.com Coast & Valley
Wyong Amateur Swim Club wyongasc@y7mail.com https://wyong.swimming.org.au/ Coast & Valley

Coast & Valley Swimming Area Contact List

If your club contact details need to be updated, please email admin@nsw.swimming.org.au


